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Denumire
comerciala

Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva
Clopidogrel Teva

Clopidogrel Teva

Concentr
ati

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

75 mg

Forma
farmaceutica

Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat

Comprimat filmat

Calea de administrare

Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala

Administrare orala
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Ambalaj

Blister (Al/Al) - exfoliabil
Blister (Al/Al) - exfoliabil
Blister (Al/Al) - exfoliabil
Blister (Al/Al) - exfoliabil
Blister (Al/Al) - exfoliabil
Blister (Al/Al) - exfoliabil
Blister (Al/Al) - exfoliabil
Flacon (PEID)
Flacon (PEID)
Blister (Al/Al)
Blister (Al/Al)
Blister (Al/Al)
Blister (Al/Al)
Blister (Al/Al)
Blister (Al/AIl)

Blister (Al/AIl)

Blister (Al/AIl)

Marimi de
ambalaj

14 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
28 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
30 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
50 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
84 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
90 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
100 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
30 comprimate
100 comprimate
14 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
28 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
30 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
50 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
84 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
90 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
100 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
28 x 1 comprimate
(unitati de dozare)
(ambalaj tip
calendar)



